

MACC No – 04 of 2024

Reg No – 04 of 2024

CNR-WBBK050001802024

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 03 Dtd. 19-04-2024

To day is fixed for hearing of petition u/s 5 of the limitation Act.

Petitioner files hazira and also a files some documents as per firisti.

The petition u/s 5 of limitation Act is heard from the Ld. Advocate for the petitioner.

Fix- 30-04-2024 for Order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura